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Air Products 
Americaplatz
at Levitt Pavilion 

SteelStacks

BB&T
Jazz Cabaret Stage 

at Frank Banko 
Alehouse Cinemas

Martin Guitar 
Lyrikplatz

at Frank Banko 
Alehouse Cinemas

PNC Series
at Musikfest Café™ 

presented by Yuengling

12 pm

12:15

12:30

12:45

1 pm

1:15

1:30

1:45

2 pm

2:15

2:30

2:45

3 pm Yoga with Laurel 
Attanasio feat. 

Dave Evans  
on Guitar

3-4 pm

3:15

3:30

3:45

4 pm

4:15

4:30

4:45

5 pm

Sarah Ayers 
Band 

(blues, rock)
5-6:30 pm

allentown, pa

Jordyn Kenzie
(alternative,pop)

5-5:40 pm
pen argyl, pa

5:15

5:30 Corinne 
Mammana 

Quartet 
(jazz)

5:30-7 pm

lehigh valley, pa

Dear Anna
 (alternative, 

rock)
5:30-7 pm

bethlehem, pa

5:45

6 pm Jessy Tomsko
(folk, pop)
6-6:40 pm

new york city, ny

6:15

6:30

6:45

7 pm The Howling 
Tongues

(alternative, 
blues, rock)

7-8:30 pm

atlanta, ga

Ira Wolf
(folk, bluegrass)

7-7:40 pm
nashville, tn

7:15

7:30
Steve Brosky & 
His Big Lil Band

(rock)
7:30-9 pm

lehigh valley, pa

7:45

8 pm

Black Tie
Brass

(funk, jazz)
8-10 pm

new york city, ny

Auralai 
(folk, indie) 
8-8:40 pm

oshkosh, wi

8:15

8:30

8:45

9 pm

Igor and the
Red Elvises
(pop, rock)

9-11 pm

santa monica, ca

Rini
(alternative, rock, 
world) 9-9:40 pm
new york city, ny

9:15

9:30

Hector Rosado 
Orchestra

(Latin)
9:30-1 am

bethlehem, pa

9:45

10 pm

10:15

10:30

10:45

11 pm

11:15

11:30

11:45

12 am

TD Community
Stage

on Air Products  
Town Square

Liz Nordstrom 
Band (country, 

family, folk) 
4-5 pm

mt. bethel, pa

Megan Williams
(dance) 6:30 pm

Megan Williams
(dance) 8:30 pm

Julian Fulton 
and the  

Zombie Gospel
(rock)

11 pm-1 am
hazlet, nj

Friday, August 11

Activities

Sands Steel Stage

The Band Perry
Gates: 6 pm | Show: 7:30 pm

sponsored by Mane ‘n Tail and CAT Country 96

Tickets: musikfest.org

See pages 44-59 for details.

on PNC Plaza

Megan Williams | 6:30 & 8:30 pm

TD Bank Community Stage 

ManDudeBro | 11:15 pm

ArtsQuest Center 

6abc
SteelStacks, First Street 

lisa boehm

BETHLEHEM

LOGO LOCKUPS


