SouTH SiDe

Friday, August 11

				10000	F1007			
ı		Air Products	BB&T	Martin Guitar	PNC Series			TD Community
ï		Americaplatz	Jazz Cabaret Stage	Lyrikplatz				Stage
1		at Levitt Pavilion	at Frank Banko	at Frank Banko	at Musikfest Café™			on Air Products
		SteelStacks	Alehouse Cinemas	Alehouse Cinemas	presented by Yuengling			Town Square
Г	12 рм							
ŀ								
ı.	12:15					l		<u> </u>
ĕ	12:30							
ľ	12:45							1
H								
ı	1 РМ					l		l
S.	1:15							
ŀ						l		
ŀ	1:30							
	1:45							
Г	2 рм							
ŀ								
ı.	2:15					 		l
	2:30							
ľ	2:45					i		1
1		Voga with Lours						
L	3 РМ	Yoga with Laurel						ļ
1	3:15	Attanasio feat.				l	I	1
Ì	3:30	Dave Evans				1	l	l
1		on Guitar						
L	3:45	3-4 РМ						
	4 РМ							Liz Nordstrom
Ť	4:15					1		Band (country,
ŀ								family, folk)
ı	4:30					<u> </u>		4-5 PM
	4:45							MT. BETHEL, PA
r	5 рм			Jordyn Kenzie				
ŀ		Sarah Ayers		(alternative,pop)				
ı	5:15		l	5-5:40 PM	l	l	l	l
	5:30	Band	Corinne	PEN ARGYL, PA				
ľ	5:45	(blues, rock)			Dear Anna			
ŀ		5-6:30 рм	Mammana		(alternative,			
ı	6 РМ	ALLENTOWN, PA	Quartet	Jessy Tomsko	rock)	L	l	l
	6:15	ALLENTOWN, TA	(jazz)	(folk, pop) 6-6:40 рм				
ŀ			5:30-7 _{РМ}		5:30-7 рм			N.A. NACU:
ŀ	6:30			NEW YORK CITY, NY	BETHLEHEM, PA			Megan Williams
	6:45		LEHIGH VALLEY, PA					(dance) 6:30 рм
Г	7 рм	The Howling		Ira Wolf				
ľ	7:15			(folk, bluegrass)				t
ŀ		Tongues		7-7:40 РМ		 		
L	7:30	(alternative,		NASHVILLE, TN	0. D . 0	.		
J	7:45	blues, rock)			Steve Brosky &	I	I	1
t	8 рм	7-8:30 рм		Auralai	His Big Lil Band			
ŀ				(folk, indie)	(rock)			
l	8:15	ATLANTA, GA	DI! T	8-8:40 PM	7:30-9 рм	L	l	<u> </u>
1	8:30		Black Tie	OSHKOSH, WI				Megan Williams
t	8:45		Brass		LEHIGH VALLEY, PA		i	(dance) 8:30 рм
ŀ			(funk, jazz)	D: :		_	_	, 3a00) 0.00 1 W
L	9 РМ		8-10 рм	Rini		l	l	ļ
ı	9:15			(alternative, rock,		1	I	
t	9:30	Igor and the	NEW YORK CITY, NY	world) 9-9:40 pm NEW YORK CITY, NY		i	Ì	
ŀ		Red Elvises		IVEVV TURK CITY, NY				
L	9:45	(pop, rock)						
1	10 рм							
t	10:15	9-11 рм			Hector Rosado	l		1
ŀ		SANTA MONICA, CA					l	
l	10:30				Orchestra		l	
I	10:45				(Latin)	I	I	1
t	11 PM				9:30-1 AM			Julian Fulton
ŀ								
L	11:15				BETHLEHEM, PA	L	l	and the
	11:30							Zombie Gospel
t	11:45							(rock)
H								. 11 PM-1 AM
L	12 AM							HAZLET, NJ
_		-	#Martin&ro <	- (

Sands Steel Stage



The Band Perry Gates: 6 PM | Show: 7:30 PM

sponsored by Mane 'n Tail and CAT Country 96

Tickets: musikfest.org

Activities

See pages 44-59 for details.

Megan Williams | 6:30 & 8:30 рм TD Bank Community Stage

ManDudeBro | 11:15 PM

ArtsQuest Center

SteelStacks, First Street



















